PRICE LIST 2025
Rev. 00 dt 21-Mar-2025
With eff. from 01-Apr-2025
Part # Description 2N Group
ESMT108G RAIL MNTG END PLT 108MM MNTG TRACK GRY 9.50            D
ESMT108GN RAIL MNTG END PLATE 108MM MNTG TRACK GRN 9.50            D
ESMT73G RAIL MNTG END PLATE 73 MM MNTG GRY 8.50            D
ESMT73G1 RAIL MNTG END PLT73MM MT TRACK GRY (NEW) 8.50            D
ESMT73GN RAIL MNTG END PLATE 73 MM MNTG TRACK GRN 8.50            D
ESPMT108G PNL MNTG END PLATE 108 MM MTG TRACK GREY 12.50         D
ESPMT108GN PNL MNTG END PLATE 108 MM MNTG TRACK GRN 12.50         D
ESPMT73G PNL MNTG END PLT 73MM MNTG TRACK GRY 9.50            D
ESPMT73GN PNL MNTG END PLATE 73 MM MNTG TRACK GRN 9.50            D
IMACC/CIMRE/EXT 2CORE 0.1M CIMRE EXTN CABLE JST WHITE 58.00         E
IMACC/ER05D125D2 SSR 5DC IN& DC OUT 2A 687.50       E
IMACC/ER12D125D2 SSR 12DC IN& DC OUT 2A 607.00       E
IMACC/ER24D125D2 SSR 24DC IN& DC OUT 2A 598.00       E
IMACC/G2R1/230AC RELAY OMRON G2R 1CO 230AC 667.50       E
IMACC/G2RL1/24DC RELAY OMRON G2RL-1 1CO 24DC 211.00       E
IMACC/G2RL2/24DC RELAY OMRON G2RL 2CO 24DC (IMACC/G2RL2/24DC) 277.00       E
IMCC/10 10CH COMP CARRIER MOD RAIL MNT (IMCC/10) 506.00       D
IMCC/12 12CH COMP CARRIER MOD RAIL MNT 607.00       D
IMCC/16 16CH COMP CARRIER MOD RAIL MNT 792.00       D
IMCC/20 20CH COMP CARRIER MOD RAIL MNT (IMCC/20) 946.00       D
IMCC/24 24CH COMP CARRIER MOD RAIL MNT 1,133.00    D
IMCC/4 4CH COMP CARRIER MOD RAIL MNT 253.00       D
IMCC/8 8CH COMP CARRIER MOD RAIL MNT 440.00       D
IMCUS/DO16/24/DM37 CUST MOD 2CO 24DC RLY DO16 DM37 WDC RLMT 8,360.00    D
IMD/CA/14 14CH DIODE MOD CMN ANODE RAIL MNT 539.00       D
IMD/CA/16 16CH DIODE MOD CMN ANODE RAIL MNT 522.50       D
IMD/CA/22 22CH DIODE MOD CMN ANODE RAIL MNT 775.50       D
IMD/CA/6 6CH DIODE MOD CMN ANODE RAIL MNT 286.00       D

IMIDC/40/SC/L 40PIN IDC MOD SPR TB LNG LTCH  RAIL MNT 1,210.00    D
IMIDC/50/H/L 50PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH WTH HOLE RAIL MNT 1,281.50    D
IMIDC/50/L1/L 50PIN IDC  LONG LATCH LED INDIC RAIL (IMIDC/50/L1/L) 1,892.00    D
IMIDC/50/S/L 50PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH RAIL MNT 1,133.00    D
IMIDC/50/SC/L 50PIN IDC  SPR  LNG LTCH  RAIL MT_IMIDC/50/SC/L 1,507.00    D
IMIDC/64/S/L 64PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH RAIL MNT 1,533.00    D
IMOPTR8/24P/24P 8CH OPTO-TRAN +24DC IN & +24DC OUT RL MT 2,763.00    E
IMOPTRF12/24P/24N 12CH OPT-TRAN +24DC IN / -VE OUT FU RLMT 2,643.00    E
This List Price is applicable only in INDIA Page 3 of 11 ##CONFIDENTIAL##
PRICE LIST 2025
Rev. 00 dt 21-Mar-2025
With eff. from 01-Apr-2025
Part # Description 2N Group
IMOPTRF12/24P/24P 12CH OPTO-TRAN +24DC IN & OUT FUSE RL MT 2,838.00    E
IMOPTRF8/24P/24P 8CH OPTO-TRAN +24DC IN & OUT FUSE RL MT 3,102.00    E
IMRC32/0.22/1K/2W 32CH RC 0.22µF275V R1K OHM 2W RL MNTG 2,266.00    E
IMRC32/0.22/470 32CH RC 0.22µF275V R470 OHM 1/2W RL MNTG 2,266.00    E
IMRE/DI32/24/DM37 2CO 32(MAIN16CH)24DC BASE DI DB37-FBM217 9,394.00    E
IMRE/DI32/24/DM37E 2CO 32(EXTN16CH)24DC BASEDI+CBLE-FBM217 8,987.00    E
IMRE/DO16/24/DM37 1CO 16CH RLY 24DC BS DO FU DM37 RLMT 6,109.00    E
IMRE1S1/110A/OM 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 110~ OMRON RAIL MT 589.50       E
IMRE1S1/110A/OMRE 1CO 1CH G2RL-1 RLY MOD 110AC RECTFIER 519.00       E
IMRE1S1/12/OM 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 12DC OMRON RAIL MT 522.50       E
IMRE1S1/230A/OM CO 1CH RLY MOD 230~ OMRON RAIL MT 623.50       E
IMRE1S1/230A/OMRE 1CO 1CH G2RL-1 RLY MOD 230AC RECTFIR VER 477.00       E
IMRE1S1/24/OM 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON RAIL MT (IMRE1S1/24/OM) 286.00       E
IMRE1S16/24/OM 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON RAIL MT 3,938.00    E
IMRE1S2/110A/OM 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 110~ OMRON RAIL MT 1,061.50    E
IMRE1S2/110A/OMRE 1CO 2CH G2RL-1 RLY MOD 110AC RECTFIER 794.00       E
IMRE1S2/230A/OM 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 230~ OMRON RAIL MT 1,213.00    E
IMRE1S2/230A/OMRE 1CO 2CH G2RL-1 RLY MOD 230AC RECTFIR VER 716.00       E
IMRE1S2/24/OM 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON RAIL MT 539.00       E
IMRE1S4/110A/OM 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 110~ OMRON RAIL MT 2,211.00    E
IMRE1S4/110A/OMRE 1CO 4CH G2RL-1 RLY MOD 110AC RECTFIER 1,531.00    E
IMRE1S4/230A/OM 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 230~ OMRON RAIL MT 2,398.00    E
IMRE1S4/230A/OMRE 1CO 4CH G2RL-1 RLY MOD 230AC RECTFIR VER 1,390.00    E
IMRE1S4/24/OM 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON RAIL MT (IMRE1S4/24/OM) 1,012.00    E
IMRE1S8/110A/OM 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 110~ OMRON RAIL MT 4,301.00    E
IMRE1S8/110A/OMRE 1CO 8CH G2RL-1 RLY MOD 110AC RECTFIR VER 2,761.00    E
IMRE1S8/230A/OM 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 230~ OMRON RAIL MT 4,521.00    E
IMRE1S8/230A/OMRE 1CO 8CH G2RL-1 RLY MOD 230AC RECTFIR VER 2,508.00    E
IMRE1S8/24/OM 1CO 8CH G2RL RLY MOD 24DC RAIL MT (IMRE1S8/24/OM) 1,972.00    E
IMRE1S8/24/OM/N 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON NEG RAIL (IMRE1S8/24/OM/N) 1,905.00    E
IMRE1SF8/110A/OM 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 110~OMRON FUSE RAIL MT (IMRE1SF8/110A/OM) 3,894.00    E
IMRE1SS1/110A/OM 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 110~ BS OM RAIL MT 664.00       E
IMRE1SS1/12/OM 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT (IMRE1SS1/12/OM) 610.50       E
IMRE1SS1/230A/OM 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 682.00       E
IMRE1SS1/24/OM 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL (IMRE1SS1/24/OM) 349.50       E
IMRE1SS1/24A/OM 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 24~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 539.00       E
IMRE1SS1/24A/OMRE 1CO 1CH G2RL-1 RL MOD 24AC BASE RECT VER 475.00       E
IMRE1SS16/110A/OM 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 110~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 9,493.00    E
IMRE1SS16/230A/OM 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 9,977.00    E
IMRE1SS16/24/DM37 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE DM37 RAIL MT 5,115.00    E
IMRE1SS16/24/OM 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT (IMRE1SS16/24/OM) 4,667.00    E
IMRE1SS16/24/OM/N  1CO 16CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM NEG R 4,312.00    E
IMRE1SS16/24/WR IMRE1SS16/24/OM WITHOUT G2R-1 RELAY 2,585.00    E
IMRE1SS16/24A/OM 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 24~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 8,888.00    E
IMRE1SS16/OM/CNC 1CO 16CH G2RL-1 RLY 24DC IDC50 RL MT 5,976.00    E
IMRE1SS16/PLC 1CO 16CH RLY 24DC BASE  IDC50-PLC MOD 4,939.00    E
IMRE1SSF16/110A/OM 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 110AC BASE OM FU RL 8,206.00    E
IMRE1SSF16/24/OM 1CO 16CH G2RL MOD 24DC BASE OM FUSE R (IMRE1SSF16/24/OM) 5,291.00    E
IMRE1SSF16/CNCD24D 1NO 16CH FU 24DSSR125DBASE  IDC50 RL MT 22,803.00  E
IMRE1SSF16/OM/CNC 1CO 16CH FU G2RL-1 RLY 24DC IDC50 RL MT 6,589.00    E
This List Price is applicable only in INDIA Page 4 of 11 ##CONFIDENTIAL##
PRICE LIST 2025
Rev. 00 dt 21-Mar-2025
With eff. from 01-Apr-2025
Part # Description 2N Group
IMRE1SSF2/24/OM 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM FUSE RL MT 782.00       E
IMRE1SSF4/230A/OM 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 230AC BASE OM FUSE RL MT 2,816.00    E
IMRE1SSF4/24/OM 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM FUSE RL (IMRE1SSF4/24/OM) 1,618.00    E
IMRE1SSF8/110A/OM 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 110AC BASE OM FU RL MT 3,960.00    E
IMRE1SSF8/230A/OM 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 230AC BASE OM FU RL MT (IMRE1SSF8/230A/OM) 5,175.50    E
IMRE1SSF8/24/OM 1CO 8CH G2RLRLY MOD 24DC BASE OM FUSE RL (IMRE1SSF8/24/OM) 3,124.00    E
IMRE1SSFI8/24/OM 1CO 8CH RLY 24DC BASE OM FU FL IND R 3,036.00    E
IMRE1SSFI8/24/OM/1 1CO 8CH 24DC BAS OM G2RL FU FL O/P24DCRL 3,104.00    E
IMRE2S1/230A/OM 2CO 1CH RLY MOD 230~ OMRON RAIL MT (IMRE2S1/230A/OM) 693.00       E
IMRE2S1/24/OM 2CO 1CH G2RL MOD 24DC OMRON RAIL MT (IMRE2S1/24/OM) 404.50       E
IMRE2S1/24A/OMRE 2CO 2CH G2RL-2 MOD 24AC RECTIFIER VER 485.00       E
IMRE2S16/230A/OM 2CO 16CH RLY MOD 230~ OMRON RAIL MT (IMRE2S16/230A/OM) 10,934.00  E
IMRE2S2/110A/OM 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 110~ OMRON RAIL MT 1,213.00    E
IMRE2S2/110A/OMRE 2CO 2CH G2RL-2 RLY MOD 110AC RECTFIR VER 1,111.00    E
IMRE2S2/230A/OM 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 230~ OMRON RAIL MT (IMRE2S2/230A/OM) 1,320.00    E
IMRE2S2/230A/OMRE 2CO 2CH G2RL-2 RLY MOD 230AC RECTI VER 1,004.00    E
IMRE2S2/24/OM 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON RAIL MT (IMRE2S2/24/OM) 775.50       E
IMRE2S4/230A/OM 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 230~ OMRON RAIL MT (IMRE2S4/230A/OM) 2,530.00    E
IMRE2S4/24/OM 2CO 4CH G2RL 24DC OMRON RAIL MT (IMRE2S4/24/OM) 1,452.00    E
IMRE2S8/110A/OM 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 110~ OMRON RAIL MT 4,534.00    E
IMRE2S8/230A/OM 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 230~ OMRON RAIL MT 4,906.00    E
IMRE2S8/24/OM 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON RAIL MT 2,919.00    E
IMRE2SS1/110A/OM 2CO 1CH RLY MOD 110~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 708.00       E
IMRE2SS1/12/OM 2CO 1CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT 589.50       E
IMRE2SS1/230A/OM 2CO 1CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 693.00       E
IMRE2SS1/24/OM 2CO 1CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT 446.50       E
IMRE2SS16/110A/OM 2CO 16CH RLY MOD 110~ BS OM RAIL MT (IMRE2SS16/110A/OM) 9,828.50    E
IMRE2SS16/230A/OM 2CO 16CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 10,230.00  E
IMRE2SS16/24/DM37 2CO 16CH RLY 24DCG2RL2 BASE DM37 RAIL MT (IMRE2SS16/24/DM37) 5,984.00    E
IMRE2SS16/24/OM 2CO 16CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT (IMRE2SS16/24/OM) 5,445.00    E
IMRE2SS16/24/OM/N 2CO 16CH G2RL RLY MOD 24DC BASE NEG RA 5,533.00    E
IMRE2SS2/110A/OM 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 110~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 1,365.00    E
IMRE2SS2/230A/OM 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 1,365.00    E
IMRE2SS2/24/OM 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT 809.50       E
IMRE2SS4/110A/OM 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 110~ BS OM RAIL MT 2,629.00    E
IMRE2SS4/12/OM 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT 1,871.00    E
IMRE2SS4/230A/OM 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 2,618.00    E
IMRE2SS4/24/OM 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT 1,533.00    E
IMRE2SS4/24/OM/N 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM NEG RAI 1,485.00    E
IMRE2SS4/24A/OM 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 24~ BS OM RAIL MT 2,511.00    E
IMRE2SS8/110A/OM 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 110~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 4,719.00    E
IMRE2SS8/230A/OM 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 5,093.00    E
IMRE2SS8/230A/OMRE 2CO 8CH G2RL-2 MOD 230AC BASE RECT VER 4,532.00    E
IMRE2SS8/24/OM 2CO 8CH G2RL RLY MOD 24DC BASE RAIL MT 2,904.00    E
IMRE2SS8/24/OM/N 2CO 8CH G2RL MOD 24DC BASE NEG RAIL MT 2,764.00    E
IMRE2SS8/24A/OM 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 24~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 4,125.00    E
IMRE2SS8/24A/OMRE 2CO 8CH G2RL-2 MOD24AC BASE RECTIFIE VER 4,052.00    E
IMRE2SSF1/24/OM 2CO 1CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM FUSE RL 553.00       E
IMRE2SSF2/24/OM 2CO 2CH O/P FUSE RLMOD 24DC BASE OM (IMRE2SSF2/24/OM) 1,045.00    E
IMRE2SSF4/110A/OM 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 110A BS OM FU RL MT 2,563.00    E
This List Price is applicable only in INDIA Page 5 of 11 ##CONFIDENTIAL##
PRICE LIST 2025
Rev. 00 dt 21-Mar-2025
With eff. from 01-Apr-2025
Part # Description 2N Group
IMRE2SSF4/24/OM 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM FUSE RL (IMRE2SSF4/24/OM) 1,837.00    E
IMRE2SSF8/230A/OM 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 230A BASE OM FUSE RL MT (IMRE2SSF8/230A/OM) 5,753.00    E
IMRE2SSF8/24/OM 2CO 8CH G2R MOD 24DC BASE NEG RAIL MT (IMRE2SSF8/24/OM) 3,388.00    E
IMRE2SSFI4/24/OM/1 2CO 4CH 24DC BAS OM G2RL FU FL O/P24DCRL 2,519.00    E
IMRE4SS1/230A/OM 4CO 1CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 860.00       E
IMRE4SS1/24/OM 4CO 1CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT 860.00       E
IMRE4SS2/230A/OM 4CO 2CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 1,672.00    E
IMRE4SS2/24/OM 4CO 2CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT 1,672.00    E
IMRE4SS4/110A/OM 4CO 4CH RLY MOD 110~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 3,289.00    E
IMRE4SS4/110A/R 4CO 4CH RLY MOD 110~ BASE OM REV RAIL MT 3,289.00    E
IMRE4SS4/230A/OM 4CO 4CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 3,564.00    E
IMRE4SS4/24/OM 4CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT 3,256.00    E
IMRE4SS8/110A/OM 4CO 8CH RLY MOD 110~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 6,083.00    E
IMRE4SS8/110A/R 4CO 8CH RLY MOD 110~ BASE OM REV RAIL MT 6,083.00    E
IMRE4SS8/230A/OM 4CO 8CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 6,083.00    E
IMRE4SS8/24/OM 4CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT 6,336.00    E
IMREDI16/24/DM37OM 1CO 16CH G2RL RLY 24DC BS DI FU DM37RLMT 5,955.00    E
IMREF1SS4/24/OM 1CO 4CH IP FUSE RLMOD 24DC BASE OM R 1,452.00    E
IMREF1SS8/110A/OM 1CO 8CH IP FU RL 110AC BS OM RLMT 4,062.00    E
IMREF1SS8/24/OM 1CO 8CH IP FUSE RLMOD 24DC BASE OM R (IMREF1SS8/24/OM) 2,629.00    E
IMREF2SS8/230A/OM 2CO 8CH IP FU RLY 230AC B OM RL MT (IMREF2SS8/230A/OM) 5,412.00    E
IMREF2SS8/24/OM 2CO 8CH IP FUSE RL MOD 24DC BASE OM 3,388.00    E
IMRJ45/1:1/8/HS RJ45 MOD HORIZ. SHLD AT TWO END RAIL MNT 660.00       D
IMRJ45/8/H 8PIN RJ45 MOD HORIZ. RAIL MNT 674.00       D
IMRJ45/8/HS 8PIN RJ45 MOD HORIZ. SHEILDED RAIL MNT 693.00       D
IMRJ45/8/V 8PIN RJ45 MOD VERTICAL RAIL MNT 522.50       D

CSR1S-24UYB SLIM RELY MOD CW EMR 1CO 24VAC/DC SW CL 485.50       E
CSR1S-48-60UXA SLIM RELY MOD EMR 1CO 48-60VAC/DC SP CL 507.00       E
CSR1S-48-60UXB SLIM RELY MOD CW EMR 1CO 48-60VAC/DC SP CL 485.50       E
CSR1S-48-60UYA SLIM RELY MOD EMR 1CO 48-60VAC/DC SW CL 507.00       E
CSR1S-48-60UYB SLIM RELY MOD CW EMR 1CO 48-60VAC/DC SW CL 485.50       E
CSR1S-5DXA SLIM RELY MOD EMR 1CO 5VDC SP CL 485.50       E
CSR1S-5DYA SLIM RELY MOD EMR 1CO 5VDC SW CL 485.50       E
CSR2S-24UYC SLIM RLY MOD OM EMR 2CO 24VUC SC CL 807.50       E
CSR2S-120UYA SLIM RLY MOD HF EMR 2CO 120VUC SC CL 1,030.00    E
CSR2S-230UYA SLIM RLY MOD HF EMR 2CO 230VUC SC CL 1,040.00    E
CSR2S-24UYA SLIM RLY MOD HF EMR 2CO 24VUC SC CL 807.50       E
CSER1-24D240A2YD SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VDC SW CL 1,029.00    E
CSR1S-120UYA-SN SLIM RELY MOD EMR 1CO 120VUC-SN SC CL 807.50       E
CSER1-24D240A2XD SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VDC SP CL 1,029.00    E
CSR2S-230UYA-SN SLIM RLY MOD HF EMR 2CO 230VUC-SN SC 1,183.50    E
IMACC/SER/24D48D4 IM ACC SSR 24DC IN & DC OUT 4A 1,294.50    E
IMACC/SR1S/12 IM ACC SLIM RELAY 1CO 12VDC 284.50       E
IMACC/SR1S/24 IM ACC SLIM RELAY 1CO 24VDC 251.50       E
IMACC/SR1S/60 IM ACC SLIM RELAY 1CO 60VDC 469.50       E
SRL1-24D CW SLIM RELAY SPDT 24VDC 1 CO 257.00       E
CIMRE1SS2/110A/OM 1CO 2CH CW RLY MOD 110AC BASE OM RAIL MT 1,029.00    E
CIMRE1SS2/12/OM 1CO 2CH CW RLY MOD 12DC BASE OM RAIL MT 812.50       E
CIMRE1SS2/230A/OM 1CO 2CH CW RLY MOD 230AC BASE OM RAIL MT 1,254.50    E

With eff. from 01-Apr-2025
Part # Description 2N Group
CIMRE2SS8/12/OM 2CO 8CH CW RLY MOD 12DC BASE OM RAIL MT 3,459.00    E
CIMRE2SS8/230A/OM 2CO 8CH CW RLY MOD 230AC BASE OM RAIL MT 4,464.50    E
CIMRE2SS8/24/OM 2CO 8CH CW RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM RAIL MT 2,542.00    E
CIMRE2SS8/24A/OM 2CO 8CH CW RLY MOD 24AC BASE OM RAIL MT 4,292.50    E
CIMRE1S4/24/OM 1CO 4CH CW RLY MOD 24DC OM RAIL MT 959.00       E
CIMRE1S8/24/OM 1CO 8CH CW RLY MOD 24DC OM RAIL MT 1,813.00    E
CIMRE2S8/24/OM 2CO 8CH CW RLY MOD 24DC OM RAIL MT 2,507.00    E
CFTDPR4 FAN MONITOR 4 FAN REDUNDANT + TEMP 9,995.00    E
CFTD4 FAN MONITOR 4 FAN STANDARD + TEMP 8,998.50    E
CFTD2 FAN MONITOR 2 FAN STANDARD + TEMP 4,998.00    E
CDR10 24V, 10A REDUNDANT MODULE 2,270.00    E
CDR20 24V, 20A REDUNDANT MODULE 3,400.00    E
CDR40 24V, 40A REDUNDANT MODULE 5,880.00    E
CSS60/24/2.5 SMPS CW 1PH 60W 24VDC 2.5A 1,640.00    E
CSSE72/24/3 SMPS CW 1PH 72W 24VDC 3A 1,310.00    E
CSS120/24/5 SMPS CW 1PH 120W 24VDC 5A 3,890.00    E
CSS240/24/10 SMPS 1PH 240W 24VDC 10A RL MNTG 7,140.00    E
CSS480/24/20 SMPS 1PH 480W 24VDC 20A RL MNTG 13,230.00  E
CRLA1S012D RELAY 1CO 12D S 190.00       E
CRLA1S024D RELAY 1CO 24D S 165.00       E
CRLA1S048D RELAY 1CO 48D S 190.00       E
CRLA1S110D RELAY 1CO 110D S 370.00       E
CRLA1S024A RELAY 1CO 24A S 285.00       E
CRLA1S115A RELAY 1CO 115A S 345.00       E
CRLA1S230A RELAY 1CO 230A S 305.00       E
CRLA2S012D RELAY 2CO 12D S 220.00       E
CRLA2S024D RELAY 2CO 24D S 200.00       E
CRLA2S048D RELAY 2CO 48D S 220.00       E
CRLA2S110D RELAY 2CO 110D S 390.00       E
CRLA2S024A RELAY 2CO 24A S 295.00       E
CRLA2S115A RELAY 2CO 115A S 360.00       E
CRLA2S230A RELAY 2CO 230A S 320.00       E
CRLA2PS012DL RELAY 2COP 12D S LED 325.00       E
CRLA2PS024DL RELAY 2COP 24D S LED 285.00       E
CRLA2PS048DL RELAY 2COP 48D S LED 400.00       E
CRLA2PS110DL RELAY 2COP 110D S LED 440.00       E
CRLA2PS220DL RELAY 2COP 220D S LED 535.00       E
CRLA2PS024AL RELAY 2COP 24A S LED 325.00       E
CRLA2PS115AL RELAY 2COP 115A S LED 325.00       E
CRLA2PS230AL RELAY 2COP 230A S LED 300.00       E
CRLA4S012DL RELAY 4CO 12D S LED 400.00       E
CRLA4S024DL RELAY 4CO 24D S LED 350.00       E
CRLA4S048DL RELAY 4CO 48D S LED 400.00       E
CRLA4S110DL RELAY 4CO 110D S LED 440.00       E
CRLA4S220DL RELAY 4CO 220D S LED 535.00       E
CRLA4S024AL RELAY 4CO 24A S LED 360.00       E
CRLA4S115AL RELAY 4CO 115A S LED 390.00       E
CRLA4S230AL RELAY 4CO 230A S LED 355.00       E
CRLA2PP012DLT RELAY 2COP 12D P LED TEST BUTTON 470.00       E
CRLA2PP024DLT RELAY 2COP 24D P LED TEST BUTTON 450.00       E
CRLA2PP048DLT RELAY 2COP 48D P LED TEST BUTTON 500.00       E
CRLA2PP110DLT RELAY 2COP 110D P LED TEST BUTTON 460.00       E
This List Price is applicable only in INDIA Page 9 of 11 ##CONFIDENTIAL##
PRICE LIST 2025
Rev. 00 dt 21-Mar-2025
With eff. from 01-Apr-2025
Part # Description 2N Group
CRLA2PP220DLT RELAY 2COP 220D P LED TEST BUTTON 785.00       E
CRLA2PP024ALT RELAY 2COP 24A P LED TEST BUTTON 500.00       E
CRLA2PP115ALT RELAY 2COP 115A P LED TEST BUTTON 500.00       E
CRLA2PP230ALT RELAY 2COP 230A P LED TEST BUTTON 460.00       E
CRLA4P012DLT RELAY 4CO 12D P LED TEST BUTTON 630.00       E
CRLA4P024DLT RELAY 4CO 24D P LED TEST BUTTON 600.00       E
CRLA4P048DLT RELAY 4CO 48D P LED TEST BUTTON 630.00       E
CRLA4P110DLT RELAY 4CO 110D P LED TEST BUTTON 630.00       E
CRLA4P220DLT RELAY 4CO 220D P LED TEST BUTTON 830.00       E
CRLA4P024ALT RELAY 4CO 24A P LED TEST BUTTON 640.00       E
CRLA4P115ALT RELAY 4CO 115A P LED TEST BUTTON 640.00       E
CRLA4P230ALT RELAY 4CO 230A P LED TEST BUTTON 615.00       E
CRS1COY 1CO MOD RELAY SOCKET SCREW 140.00       E
CRS2COY 2CO MOD RELAY SOCKET SCREW 170.00       E
CRS2COPY 2COP MOD RELAY SOCKET SCREW 130.00       E
CRS4COY 4CO MOD RELAY SOCKET SCREW 195.00       E
CRLD12-60V 12-60VAC/VDC RED LED MODULE 80.00         E
CRLD110-230V 110-230VAC/VDC RED LED MODULE 80.00         E
CRB1 RETAINER BRACKET MLD FOR CRM1CO & 2CO 30.00         E
CRB4 RETAINER BRACKET MLD FOR CRM4CO 35.00         E
CRB1M RETAINER BRACKET METAL FOR CRM1CO & 2CO 30.00         E
CRB4M RETAINER BRACKET METAL FOR CRM2COP & 4CO 35.00         E
MT-CRM4CO MARKING TAG FOR CRS4CO & 2COP 1,700.00    E
MT-CRM2CO MARKING TAG FOR CRS1CO & 2CO 1,800.00    E
CRMA1S012DYL 1CO MOD RELAY 12D L SCREW 462.00       E
CRMA1S024DYL 1CO MOD RELAY 24D L SCREW 436.00       E
CRMA1S048DYL 1CO MOD RELAY 48D L SCREW 462.00       E
CRMA1S110DYL 1CO MOD RELAY 110D L SCREW 651.00       E
CRMA1S024AYL 1CO MOD RELAY 24A L SCREW 562.00       E
CRMA1S115AYL 1CO MOD RELAY 115A L SCREW 625.00       E
CRMA1S230AYL 1CO MOD RELAY 230A L SCREW 583.00       E
CRMA2S012DYL 2CO MOD RELAY 12D L SCREW 525.00       E
CRMA2S024DYL 2CO MOD RELAY 24D L SCREW 504.00       E
CRMA2S048DYL 2CO MOD RELAY 48D L SCREW 525.00       E
CRMA2S110DYL 2CO MOD RELAY 110D L SCREW 704.00       E
CRMA2S024AYL 2CO MOD RELAY 24A L SCREW 604.00       E
CRMA2S115AYL 2CO MOD RELAY 115A L SCREW 672.00       E
CRMA2S230AYL 2CO MOD RELAY 230A L SCREW 630.00       E
CRMA2PS012DYL 2COP MOD RELAY 12D L SCREW 478.00       E
CRMA2PS024DYL 2COP MOD RELAY 24D L SCREW 436.00       E
CRMA2PS048DYL 2COP MOD RELAY 48D L SCREW 557.00       E
CRMA2PS110DYL 2COP MOD RELAY 110D L SCREW 599.00       E
CRMA2PS220DYL 2COP MOD RELAY 220D L SCREW 698.00       E
CRMA2PS024AYL 2COP MOD RELAY 24A L SCREW 478.00       E
CRMA2PS115AYL 2COP MOD RELAY 115A L SCREW 478.00       E
CRMA2PS230AYL 2COP MOD RELAY 230A L SCREW 452.00       E
CRMA4S012DYL 4CO MOD RELAY 12D L SCREW 625.00       E
CRMA4S024DYL 4CO MOD RELAY 24D L SCREW 572.00       E
CRMA4S048DYL 4CO MOD RELAY 48D L SCREW 625.00       E
CRMA4S110DYL 4CO MOD RELAY 110D L SCREW 667.00       E
CRMA4S220DYL 4CO MOD RELAY 220D L SCREW 767.00       E
CRMA4S024AYL 4CO MOD RELAY 24A L SCREW 583.00       E
CRMA4S115AYL 4CO MOD RELAY 115A L SCREW 614.00       E
This List Price is applicable only in INDIA Page 10 of 11 ##CONFIDENTIAL##
PRICE LIST 2025
Rev. 00 dt 21-Mar-2025
With eff. from 01-Apr-2025
Part # Description 2N Group
CRMA4S230AYL 4CO MOD RELAY 230A L SCREW 578.00       E
CRMA2PP012DYLT 2COP MOD RELAY 12D L TEST BTN SCREW 630.00       E
CRMA2PP024DYLT 2COP MOD RELAY 24D L TEST BTN SCREW 609.00       E
CRMA2PP048DYLT 2COP MOD RELAY 48D L TEST BTN SCREW 662.00       E
CRMA2PP110DYLT 2COP MOD RELAY 110D L TEST BTN SCREW 620.00       E
CRMA2PP220DYLT 2COP MOD RELAY 220D L TEST BTN SCREW 961.00       E
CRMA2PP024AYLT 2COP MOD RELAY 24A L TEST BTN SCREW 662.00       E
CRMA2PP115AYLT 2COP MOD RELAY 115A L TEST BTN SCREW 662.00       E
CRMA2PP230AYLT 2COP MOD RELAY 230A L TEST BTN SCREW 620.00       E
CRMA4P012DYLT 4CO MOD RELAY 12D L TEST BTN SCREW 866.00       E
CRMA4P024DYLT 4CO MOD RELAY 24D L TEST BTN SCREW 835.00       E
CRMA4P048DYLT 4CO MOD RELAY 48D L TEST BTN SCREW 866.00       E
CRMA4P110DYLT 4CO MOD RELAY 110D L TEST BTN SCREW 866.00       E
CRMA4P220DYLT 4CO MOD RELAY 220D L TEST BTN SCREW 1,076.00    E
CRMA4P024AYLT 4CO MOD RELAY 24A L TEST BTN SCREW 877.00       E
CRMA4P115AYLT 4CO MOD RELAY 115A L TEST BTN SCREW 877.00       E
CRMA4P230AYLT 4CO MOD RELAY 230A L TEST BTN SCREW 851.00       E
Disconitued Parts
Disconitued Parts Equivalent
IMFF/1 CFTD2
IMFF/1-110A CFTD2